L15000189828

(Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
,	, iddicoo)	
(Address)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
`	,	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
······································	Duciness Entity Name	<u> </u>
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Conies	Certificates o	f Status
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
		

Office Use Only



000279022870

11/12/15--01003--010 **125.00

Effective Date Jan 01, 2016

NOT INTENDED TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING 15 NOV 12 AM 10: 2

15 KOV 12 AF

書き

5 But AIDV 1 2 2918

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section vision of Corporations			
CHDIECT	Swift Construction Services, LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company			y Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	n all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Clifton S. Renn, Esq.			
		Name of l	Person	
	de Beaubien, Knight, Simmons, Mantzaris & Neal, LLP			
	Firm/Company			
	725 East Park Avenue			
	Address			
	Tallahassee, FL 32301			
	CRenn@dbksmn.com	City/State and	I Zip Code	
-	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	nnual report notification)	
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
	Clifton S. Renn	850	201-3655	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertifie	of Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I -	Name: e Limited Liability Company is:						
The name of th	c Elimica Elability Company is.		Effe	ctive Date	Jan.	UL,	2016
Sw	ft Construction Services, LLC				- •	.J	
	(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - The mailing ad	Address: dress and street address of the princ	cipal office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:				
	Principal Office Address	<u>s</u> :	Mailing Add	<u>fress</u> :			
725	East Park Avenue		725 East Park Avenue		,		
	lahassee, FL 32301		Tallahassee, FL 32301		_		
(The Limited L	- Registered Agent, Registered O iability Company cannot serve as it ss entity with an active Florida regi	s own Registered A	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an i	ndividual or			
The name and	the Florida street address of the reg	istered agent are:			SE	<u>5</u>	
	Clifton S. Ren	n, Esq.			출범	ā	4
		Name	-		為新	12	型主
	725 East Park	Avenue					mess.
	Florida street a	address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		20 min	₹ 35	ř
	Tallahassee	FL	32301		岩岩	\sim	
	City	State	Zip		3 111	CA.	
olace designated further agree to	ned as registered agent and to accept the this certificate, I hereby accept the comply with the provisions of all state and accept the obligations of my po	he appointment as re tutes relating to the p sition as registered of	gistered agent and agree to ac proper and complete performa	et in this capac nce of my dutie	ity. I		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Δ	RTICI	F	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGRM	Rachel L. Renn
WICKIN	725 East Park Avenue
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
	Tallallassee, FL 32301
AMBR	Clifton S. Renn
	725 East Park Avenue
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
AMDR	Daniel T. Folsom 725 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301
AMBR	Daniel T. Folsom
	725 East Park Avenue 59 5
	Tallahassee, FL 32301
	741114114133500, 17232501
(Use attachment if necessary)	*u a
he date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
60% Ownership Interest Vested In: Rachel L. Re	onn
20% Ownership Interest Vested In: Clifton S. Re	
20% Ownership Interest Vested In: Daniel T. Fo	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of held	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu	ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	ie information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degree	ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Clifton S. Renn	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)